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Date 

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as

applicable) Location

Thursday, 1 October Meeting with the German Council of Economic Experts, on the 

latest economic and financial developments 

ECB

Friday, 2 October Online event “Foro La Toja – Vínculo Atlántico” – opening

remarks on “La respuesta de Europa” 

 

Monday, 5 October Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary – teleconference 

Tuesday, 6 October ECOFIN – teleconference 

Wednesday, 7 October Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 8 October Online interview as part of the “Conversaciones 2020” series

organised by El Economista, on the economic impact of the

coronavirus (COVID-19) 

 

 FSB Steering Committee on Non-Bank Financial

Intermediation – teleconference

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference  

Monday, 12 October Conversation session as part of the policymaker series at the

Institute of International Finance (IIF) Annual Membership

Meeting, on “Financing a sustainable economy: crisis recovery

and drivers of future growth” – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 13 October Executive Board By phone

 Audience with His Majesty King Felipe VI of Spain, on 

economic and financial developments

Madrid

Thursday, 15 October Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

 

Monday, 19 October Encuentro Financiero conference on “La importancia del 

sector bancario para apoyar la economía real”, jointly

organised by Expansión and KPMG – speech on the role of

the ECB in the pandemic crisis

Madrid
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Tuesday, 20 October Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 21 October “Virtual presentation of 2020 Bernácer Prize to Loukas

Karabarbounis – speech on “Loukas Karabarbounis’s

contribution to research on the interaction between labour and

capital market imperfections and macroeconomic outcomes” 

 

 Participation in online event on the economic recovery from

the COVID-19 crisis, jointly organised by Pontevedra

Entrepreneurs Confederation and the University of Vigo’s

Faculty of Economic and Business Sciences (FEBS) 

 

 Participation in Regulatory Roundtable, organised by the US

Department of the Treasury – teleconference

 

Monday, 26 October FSB Steering Committee – teleconference 

Tuesday, 27 October Executive Board By phone

Wednesday, 28 October Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 29 October Governing Council – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Friday, 30 October Participation in online event on “La economía de la zona euro:

proceso de recuperación y perspectivas”, organised by Círculo

de Empresarios

 

 Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Vítor

Gaspar, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

 Audit Committee – teleconference 


